Solar Drive PV AC PUMP
 Model
 SDDPV2200M  2.2 200-440 150-400 330 12 14 0-50/60 10 2,2 1 Phase 220
 SDDPV2200U 2.2 200-440 150-400 330 12 10 0-50/60 10 2,2 3 Phase 220
 SSDDPV2200 2.2 300-800 250-750 550 12 5,5 0-50/60 17 2,2 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV4000 4 300-800 250-750 550 16,5 9,5 0-50/60 17 3 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV4000 4 300-800 250-750 550 16,5 9,5 0-50/60 19 4 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV5500 5.5 300-800 250-750 550 23,9 14 0-50/60 34 5,5 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV7500 7.5 300-800 250-750 550 30,6 18,5 0-50/60 36 7,5 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV11K 11 300-800 250-750 550 39,2 25 0-50/60 54 11 3 Phase 380
 SDDV15K 15 300-800 250-750 550 49 32 0-50/60 72 15 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV22K 22 300-800 250-750 550 60 45 0-50/60 108 22 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV37K 37 300-800 250-750 550 90 75 0-50/60 171 37 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV55K 55 300-800 250-750 550 150 115 0-50/60 266 55 3 Phase 380
 SDDPV75K 75 300-800 250-750 550 200 150 0-50/60 360 75 3 Phase 380
Te
sc
om
 S